20. Grabser Wingertschiessen 2015

Sportschitzen Grabs

Einzelrangliste
25.09.2015 - 04.10.2015
Ehrengaben - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Eggenberger Simon

2 Kaiser Martina

3 Schwendeler Rudolf
4 Hardegger Karl

5 Huppi lwan

6 Graf Roland

7 Traxel Ruedi

8 Luminati André

9 Jordi Curdin

10 Fontanive Claudio
11 Eugster Beat

12 Schuler Werner

13 Willi Matthias

14 Breu Hanspeter

15 Gyger Roland

16 Pfiffner Thomas

17 Barth Harald

18 Kessler Christian
19 Walser Lukas

20 Reichlin Beat

21 Schilliger Marcel
22 Gerber Guido

23 Graf Andreas

24 Siegenthaler Daniel
25 Traxel Hans

26 Wyss August

27 Pirker Peter

28 Egger Fabian

29 Spichtig Céline

30 Kressig Jan

31 Alther Christian

32 Schmidig Roger

33 Bless Roger

34 Blatter Oliver

35 Meierhofer Daniel
36 Schonenberger Ursula
37 Wetter Patrick

38 Meier Marco

39 Schweizer Andreas
40 Meli Patrick

41 Bernhardsgrutter Ivo
42 Graf Ronny

43 Midller Pavel

44 Schweizer Michael
45 Lorenzetti Domenic
46 Scherrer Hans

47 Hasler Arinette
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1978 E
1996 J
1968 S
19408V
1980 E
1968 S
1954V
1971 E
1995J
1947V
1966 S
1959 S
1992 E
1949V
1953V
1974 E
1968 S
1988 E
1989 E
1987 E
1981 E
1975 E
1973 E
1961 S
1944 SV
1958 S
1968 S
1990 E
1993 E
1988 E
1997 J
1979 E
1975 E
1963 S
1964 S
1956 S
1984 E
1973 E
1993 E
1971 E
1961 S
1974 E
19977
19957
1976 E
1954V
1968 S

Verein

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Mels, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschitzen
Kirchberg, Sportschiitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportclut
St. Gallenkappel, Sportschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellsch:
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportcluk
Mels, Sportschiitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Steinen, Sportschitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Pfaffikon Sz, Sportschiitzenam Et:
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen

Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportcluk
Sargans, Sportschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschitzen
Grabs, Sportschitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen
Goldau, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Kirchberg, Sportschiitzen
Weissbad, Sportschitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Mels, Sportschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen
Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschiitzer
Lengwil, Sportschiitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen
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03
95
94
95
94
94
92
95
94
92
91
91
90
82
93
92
90
95
94
92
92
92
89
87
86
95
94
94
94
93
93
92
01
89
89
84
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
90
90
89
89

89
89
87
92
93
92
87
86
88
91
89
88
82
75
91
88
82
90
88
91
89
88
85
81
81
94
92
90
86
92
91
88
90
89
78
78
93
85
91
89
88
91
74
88
87
88
88

Punkte
297
294
294
293
293
293
293
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
291
291
291
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
290
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288

ausser Konkurrenz

ausser Konkurrenz

— .
Gidrerdi (1g) +SirisBirfat
Urashiz+SrisBiriat
2Gtisnit Alteitk+1Sitis
DGt Filteidc+1 S
Tegessipess Coatogertug
1xSéntis mit Friihstiick
1xSéntis mit Friihstiick
1xSéntis mit Friihstiick
Gutschein Migros 50.00
Qusthein Jagg-Opik 5000
1xSéntis mit Friihstiick

1xSantis
Qustein\esdla, Gur 000
Gutschein Migros 40.00
Gutschein Migros 20.00
GitstrenFons Feddich2000
Quschein Truttrem 2000
GitstrenFons Fedith2000
GitsthenFons Fddch 2000
GitsthenFons Fddth 2000
GitsthenFonis Fdddth 2000
Quschein Trutmem 2000
Gutschein Migros 10.00
ausser Konkurrenz
Gutschein Migros 10.00
Gutschein Migros 10.00
ausser Konkurrenz
Gutschein Migros 10.00
Gutschein Migros 10.00
Gutschein Migros 10.00
Gutschein Migros 10.00
Sius-Taschenmesser

Sius-Taschenmesser

Gutschein Migros 10.00
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20. Grabser Wingertschiessen 2015

Sportschitzen Grabs

Einzelrangliste
25.09.2015 - 04.10.2015

Ehrengaben - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

48 Hagenbichli Urs
49 Kissling Mario

50 Waser André

51 Alpiger Martin

52 Gantenbein Ulrich
53 Kaufmann Armin
54 Nuesch Walter

55 Peter Mischa

56 Rusch Hans

57 Brauchli Hans

58 Schnyder Roman
59 Lusti Christian

60 Schallebaum Emil
61 Schonenberger Willi
62 Mader Thomas

63 Mani Johann Ulrich
64 Schmidig Franz
65 Lenherr Roger

66 Wymann Michael
67 Eberle Roger

68 Lang Sepp

69 Metzger Philipp
70 Kinzli Hanspeter
71 Miuller Bruno

72 Spichtig Armin

73 Bamert René

74 Casutt Guido

75 Kinzli Markus

76 Rusch Heinz

77 Rotach Walter

78 Duff Robert

79 Santoro Franco
80 Egger Hans

81 Schlierenzauer Thomas
82 Pleithner Rebecca
83 Gerardi Marco

84 Beerle Patrick

85 Hitz Willy

86 Ehrler Benno

87 Wolfender Matthias
88 Gadient Patrick
89 Tschumper Heiri
90 Burgi Walter

91 Bischof Jakob

92 Bdsch Markus

93 Hauser Bruno

94 Scherrer Martina
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1955V
1980 E
1963 S
1959 S
1949V
1954V
19418V
1976 E
1955V
1971 E
1986 E
1989 E
1966 S
1938SV
1975E
1946 V
1948V
1982 E
1979 E
1976 E
1953V
1977 E
1967 S
1953V
1961 S
1972 E
1956 S
1974 E
1966 S
1959 S
1946 V
1971 E
1955V
1955V
1999 JJ
1984 E
1974 E
1953V
1977 E
1993 E
1977 E
1981 E
1951V
1975 E
1998 J
1949V
1994 E

Verein

Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellsch:
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschitzen
Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschtitzer
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Weissbad, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Pfaffikon Sz, SportschiitzenamEt:
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Kirchberg, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Muotathal, Sportschiitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen
Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Sportschiitzen
Weissbad, Sportschitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellsch:
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Flims, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellsch:
Kirchberg, Sportschiitzen
Altstatten, Sportschitzen
Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Lengwil, Sportschiitzen
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Steinen, Sportschiitzen
Goldau, Sportschiitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Goldau, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschitzen
Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Goldach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Dicken, Sportschitzen
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87
85
95
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
88
87
84
94
94
94
92
92
01
95
93
93
92
92
91
90
89
88
87
87
87
85
93
92
91
91
90
89
89
84
93
92
92
91

Punkte
85 288
84 288
8g 287
g7 287
92 287
92 287
90 287

92 287 Gutschein Coop10.00
89 287
91 287
89 287
85 287
80 287
58 287
85 287
82 287
93 286
91 286
87 286 Gutschein Coop10.00
88 286
8o 286
79 286
92 285
89 285
85 285
89 285
85 285
84 285
87 285
88 285 Gutschein Coop10.00
87 285
86 285
82 285
79 285
76 285
92 284
91 284
90 284
83 284
89 284
82 284 cGutschein Coop10.00
8o 284
83 284
90 283
84 283
65 283
91 283
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20. Grabser Wingertschiessen 2015

Sportschitzen Grabs

Einzelrangliste
25.09.2015 - 04.10.2015

Ehrengaben - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

95 Bischof Bruno

96 Valentin Cornelia
97 Mullis Josef

98 Bleiker Werner

99 Schmed Christoffel
100 Burki Arthur

101 Alder Elmar

102 Probst Richard

103 Hartmann Martin
104 Brauchli Swen

105 Caviezel Placi

106 Sonderer Marco
107 Thir Peter

108 Kaiser René

109 Frohlich Roland
110 Cagienard Irena
111 Ebneter Josef

112 Schonenberger Alois
113 Derungs Corsin

114 Beiner Albert

115 Zogg Marco

116 Lithi Dominik

117 Stoll Hans-Rudolf
118 Wild Remo

119 Schuler Peter

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Ammann Noldi
Mdaller Alfred
Egger Nadia
Mettler Hansueli
Brugger Peter
Mani Armin
Curtins Retus
Looser Serge
Wolfgang Jean-Marc
Zimmermann Alois
Muralt Robert
Marzari Lorenzo
Wymann Ernst
Landert Silvano
Boxler Thomas
Rosenkranz Christoff
Brindler Thomas
Kunzler Ralph
Schmid Benno
Kurath Roland
Maissen Gieri
Egger Kurt
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1979 E
1984 E
1950 V
1959 S
19458V
1950 V
1956 S
1985 E
1972 E
1999 JJ
1962 S
1979 E
1954V
19977
1952V
1956 S
1960 S
1943SV
1961 S
19348V
19957
1979 E
1939SV
1976 E
1974 E
1978 E
1951V
1994 E
1965 S
19438V
1949V
1954V
1979 E
1966 S
1946 V
1955V
1957 S
19458V
1983 E
1986 E
1959 S
1975E
1982 E
1957 S
1960 S
1949V
1961 S

Verein

Wildhaus, Sportschitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Duillier, Tireurs Sportifs
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Surselva, Sportschiitzen
Weissbad, Sportschitzen
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Weissbad, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Surselva, Sportschitzen
Domat/Ems, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Kollbrunn, Sportschitzen
Duillier, Tireurs Sportifs
Dicken, Sportschitzen
Goldau, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Domat/Ems, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschiitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Siggenthal, Sportschiitzen
Baar, Schiitzengesellschaftder Ste
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Bruttisellen, Sportschiitzen
Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschiitzen
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellsch:
Mels, Sportschiitzen

Surselva, Sportschiitzen
Trimbach, Sportschitzen
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91
91
91
91
90
90
88
87
81
92
92
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
89
87
87
85
92
91
91
90
90
89
88
87
87
83
91
90
88
87
80
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
85
92

Punkte
90 283
90 283
86 283
81 283

89 283 Gutschein Coop10.00
86 283
87 283
86 283
81 283
92 282
86 282
89 282
83 282
82 282
8g 282
88 282
g7 282
83 282
83 282
84 282
282
73 282
92 281
so 281
78 281
g9 281
86 281
g2 281
g7 281
85 281
85 281
82 281
8g 280
85 280
85 280
85 280
76 280
82 279
89 279
g8 279
g7 279
84 279
83 279
g7 279
81 279
g5 279
g5 278
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20. Grabser Wingertschiessen 2015

Sportschitzen Grabs

Einzelrangliste
25.09.2015 - 04.10.2015

Ehrengaben - Alle Gewehre

Teilnehmer
Pelican Rinaldo

Rang
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Hausammann Walter
Bdsch Heini
Imboden Werner
Collenberg Reto
Brauchli Claudia
Zimmermann Remo
Burki Yannick
Eberle Robert
Egli Rolf

Frei Josef

Walser Alexandra
Hubli Urs

Arnold Christian
Gassner Hermann
Vetsch Andreas
Huppi Erhard
Schenker Edwin
Burgi Ruedi
Bréagger Daniel
Kaiser Marlies
Baumann Josef
Herger Hugo
Meier Albin
Mdaller Ueli
Scheiber Gustav
Accola Matthias
Sgier Guido
Kurath Manuel
Kast Walter
Hollenstein Adrian
Caduff Venanzi
Kamber Carl
Heiniger Daniel
Brauchli Selin
Baumann Brigitte
Lathi Ernst
Fréhlich Ida
Egger Eugen
Bless Othmar
Herren Hanspeter
Caforio Sean
Wicki Otto

Hug Kurt
Wolfson Yaron
Steiger Markus
Déascher Georg
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1956 S
1942 SV
1936 SV
1957 S
1956 S
1975 E
1972 E
1989 E
1956 S
1956 S
1953V
2000 JJ
1957 S
1961 S
1948V
1942SV
1954V
1951V
1955V
1972 E
1999 3J
1969 S
1962 S
1957 S
1948 V
1948 V
1961 S
1946V
1989 E
1962 S
1991 E
1950 V
1956 S
1977 E
2002 JJ
1978 E
1950V
1952V
19418V
1946 V
1952V
1998 J
1944 SV
1949V
1996 J
1959 S
1943SV

Verein

Flims, Sportschitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Menznau, Sportschiitzen

Surin, Tiradurs sportivs
Wildhaus, Sportschitzen
Sargans, Sportschitzen
Duillier, Tireurs Sportifs

Vaduz, Kleinkaliberschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grabs, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallenkappel, Sportschitzen
Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportcluk
Vaduz, Kleinkaliberschitzen
Heerbrugg-Balgach, Sportschitzer
Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Kdlliken, Sportschitzen
Steinen, Sportschitzen

Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen
Goldau, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Haldi, Kleinkalibersektion Sportcluk
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
Surselva, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Sportschiitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschiitzen

Flims, Sportschiitzen
Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Wildhaus, Sportschiitzen
Dicken, Sportschiitzen
Kollbrunn, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen
Flims, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Sportschiitzen

Grabs, Sportschiitzen

Lengwil, Sportschiitzen
Steinen, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang, Sportschiitzen

Mels, Sportschiitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schitzenverein
Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein
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91
90
87
84
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
84
91
90
87
86
86
89
85
89
80
90
87
86
82
87
85
82
87
85
85
85
79
82
79
82
79
77
81
81
81
83
80
81
81
81
74

Punkte
86 278
8g 278
g7 278
79 278
87 277
86 277
8s 277
76 277
85 277
85 277
80 277
83 277
86 276
83 276
g5 276
g5 276
82 276
g5 275
78 275
82 274
75 274
g9 272
84 272
83 272
67 272
81 271
85 271
77 271
81 270
85 270
84 270
81 270
86 268
81 266
68 266
81 264
77 263
76 263
79 262
77 261
68 261
83 257
75 257
8o 255
75 254
78 251
69 244
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